

Time Change GmbH

Event agency

Incoming agencies

Congress organisation







Your partner for brand communication, event design, destination management and cruise services.

We make the most of your time - Time Change offers customised brand communication, creative event design, international destination management and innovative cruise services.

A lot has happened since we were founded in 2013 in Berlin-Charlottenburg. We are now represented at six exciting locations in Germany, have opened offices throughout Europe and have gained fantastic cooperation partners.

We love diversity, are open to new ideas and utilise the energy of our great international teams. Exciting, colourful, forward-thinking and full of energy - that's the European time change network.

We are experts in events, destinations and communication.

As an event agency, we offer professional event management, congress organisation and online registration software for optimised participant management.

We are a leading agency in Europe in the field of cruise services and destination management.

time change has twelve locations in seven European countries, from where we also work on hundreds of projects in the rest of the world.

We are a leading agency in Europe in the field of cruise services and destination management.

Openinghours

Weekday	Time
---------	------

Contact Person:

Mr. Maximilian Dengler Time Change GmbH

∠ cologne@time-change.de

Address:

Marzellenstr. 2-8 50667 Köln

****02214678440

★ https://time-change.com/

Author:

Cologne Convention Bureau convention@koelntourismus.de

Organisation:

Cologne Convention Bureau convention@koelntourismus.de



Source: destination.one ID: p_100210257 Last changed on 07.07.2024, 08:49

ı	Monday until Friday	09:00 - 18:00



Stage - © Time Change GmbH